
Song Title CCLI # Authors CCLI Link
House Of The Lord 7168995 Jonathan Smith | Phil Wickham https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/7168995/house-of-the-lord
Living Hope 7106807 Brian Johnson | Phil Wickham https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/7106807/living-hope
Yet Not I But Through Christ In Me 7121852 Jonny Robinson | Michael Farren | Rich Thompson https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/7121852/yet-not-i-but-through-christ-in-me
The Servant King 78897 Graham Kendrick https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/78897/the-servant-king
How Long 2295736 Stuart Townend https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/2295736/how-long
Ready For You 7125734 Jonathan Wintermeyer | Lou Fellingham | Nathan Fellingham https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/7125734/ready-for-you
Psalm 23 1585970 Stuart Townend https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/1585970/psalm-23
Yahweh 7179649 Casey Moore | Jason Ingram | Leeland Mooring https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/7179649/yahweh
Jesus Lover Of My Soul 1545484 Paul Oakley https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/1545484/jesus-lover-of-my-soul
Way Maker 7115744 Osinachi Kalu Okoro Egbu https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/7115744/way-maker
Beautiful Saviour 2492216 Stuart Townend https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/2492216/beautiful-saviour
Praise 7213077 Brandon Lake | Chandler Moore | Chris Brown | Cody Carnes | Pat Barrett | Steven Furtick https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/7213077/praise
Graves Into Gardens 7138219 Brandon Lake | Chris Brown | Steven Furtick | Tiffany Hudson https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/7138219/graves-into-gardens
King Of Kings 7127647 Brooke Ligertwood | Jason Ingram | Scott Ligertwood https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/7127647/king-of-kings
Great Are You Lord 6460220 David Leonard | Jason Ingram | Leslie Jordan https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/6460220/great-are-you-lord
Mention Of Your Name 7069337 Brian Johnson | Jenn Johnson | Jonas Myrin | Matt Redman | Seth Mosley https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/7069337/mention-of-your-name
Rest On Us 7126736 Brandon Lake | Elyssa Smith | Harvest Bashta | Jonathan Jay | Rebekah White | Tony Brown https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/7126736/rest-on-us
Glorious Day 7081388 Jason Ingram | Jonathan Smith | Kristian Stanfill | Sean Curran https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/7081388/glorious-day
Heart & Flesh 7203276 Casey Moore | Leeland Mooring | Taya Gaukrodger https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/7203276/heart-flesh
You Have Won Me 6143839 Brian Johnson | Jeremy Riddle | Joel Taylor https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/6143839/you-have-won-me
God You're So Good 7105729 Brett Younker | Brooke Ligertwood | Kristian Stanfill | Scott Ligertwood https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/7105729/god-youre-so-good
Great Things 7111321 Jonas Myrin | Phil Wickham https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/7111321/great-things
Sing His Praise Again (Oh My Soul) 7148549 Ben Fielding | Brian Johnson | Jason Ingram https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/7148549/sing-his-praise-again-oh-my-soul
God I Look To You 5858163 Ian McIntosh | Jenn Johnson https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/5858163/god-i-look-to-you
The Stand 4705248 Joel Houston https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/4705248/the-stand
Firm Foundation (He Won't) 7188203 Austin Davis | Chandler Moore | Cody Carnes https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/7188203/firm-foundation-he-wont
The Lion And The Lamb 7038281 Brenton Brown | Brian Johnson | Leeland Mooring https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/7038281/the-lion-and-the-lamb
A Thousand Hallelujahs 7190270 Brooke Ligertwood | Phil Wickham | Scott Ligertwood https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/7190270/a-thousand-hallelujahs
Sovereign Over Us 6011370 Aaron Keyes | Bryan Brown | Jack Mooring https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/6011370/sovereign-over-us
Reason I Sing 7176519 Jonathan Smith | Phil Wickham https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/7176519/reason-i-sing
Before The Throne Of God (Before The Throne Of God 
Above) 990391 Charitie Lees Bancroft https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/990391/before-the-throne-of-god
Holy Holy 1540719 Nathan Fellingham https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/1540719/holy-holy
What A Beautiful Name 7068424 Ben Fielding | Brooke Ligertwood https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/7068424/what-a-beautiful-name
Gratitude 7158417 Benjamin Hastings | Brandon Lake | Dante Bowe https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/7158417/gratitude
Cornerstone 6158927 Edward Mote | Eric Liljero | Jonas Myrin | Reuben Morgan | William Batchelder Bradbury https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/6158927/cornerstone
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